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GR2016Z GRAND LEGACY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)
Zeebrugge 18/12/25 — 11 days
Bremerhaven 29/12/25 — 46 days
Taichung 13/02/26 — 10 days
Yokohama 23/02/26 — 0 days
Chiba 17/02/26 - 3 days
Toyohashi 20/02/26 — 1days
Kobe 21/02/26 — Terminates
PLL120 PLEIADES LEADER
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port Arrival Departure IR
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 20/02/26 20/02/26 44 days
Yokohama 05/04/26 05/04/26 0 days
Zeebrugge 28/02/26 — 24 days
Port Hueneme 24/03/26 — Terminates
EP604 GRAND URANUS
Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 670m
Port Arrival Departure IR
(to next port)
Wallhamn 16/02/26 — 0 days
Bremerhaven 12/02/26 — 7 days
Antwerp 19/02/26 — 2 days
Southampton 21/02/26 — 28 days
Port Kelang 21/03/26 — 1days
Singapore 22/03/26 - 3 days
Jakarta 25/03/26 — 7 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 01/04/26 — 3 days
Shanghai 04/04/26 — 4 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 08/04/26 — 2 days
Pyeongtaek 10/04/26 — 5 days

Masan 15/04/26 — Terminates



EP605 DON QUIJOTE

Max weight: 125 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)

Wallhamn 17/02/26 — 4 days
Bremerhaven 21/02/26 — 2 days
Antwerp 23/02/26 — 2 days
Southampton 25/02/26 — 33 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 30/03/26 — 3 days
Keelung 02/04/26 — 2 days
Shanghai 04/04/26 — 4 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 08/04/26 — 4 days
Toyohashi 12/04/26 — 2 days
Yokohama 14/04/26 — 3 days
Pyeongtaek 17/04/26 — Terminates

ELX045 ELEKTRA

Max weight: 125 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port Arrival Departure IR
(to next port)
Wallhamn 21/12/25 — 2 days
Bremerhaven 23/12/25 — 3 days
Antwerp 26/12/25 — 2 days
Southampton 28/12/25 — 43 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 09/02/26 — 7 days
Shanghai 16/02/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 19/02/26 — 3 days
Pyeongtaek 22/02/26 — 3 days
Masan 25/02/26 — 0 days
Keelung 13/02/26 — 0 days
Hong Kong 1/02/26 — 0 days
Port Kelang 30/01/26 — 2 days
Singapore 01/02/26 - 2 days
Jakarta 03/02/26 — 0 days

Reunion 20/01/26 — Terminates



EP603 MORNING CELLO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 515m
Port

Bremerhaven
Wallhamn
Antwerp
Southampton
Reunion
Singapore
Jakarta

Huangpu (Xinsha)
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Pyeongtaek

Masan

CGM014S CMA CGM MONACO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m
Port

Bremerhaven
Southampton
Pyeongtaek
Antwerp
Emden
Baltimore
Brunswick
Manta

San Diego

EP601 MORNING CHARLOTTE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m
Port

Wallhamn
Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Southampton
Port Kelang
Singapore
Huangpu (Xinsha)
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)

Pyeongtaek

Arrival

26/01/26

29/01/26

31/01/26

02/02/26

23/02/26

05/03/26

07/03/26

14/03/26

18/03/26

21/03/26

24/03/26

26/03/26

Arrival

18/02/26

25/02/26

15/04/26

10/02/26

23/02/26

08/03/26

11/03/26

19/03/26

28/03/26

Arrival

11/01/26

09/01/26

14/01/26

16/01/26

14/02/26

15/02/26

24/02/26

28/02/26

03/03/26

06/03/26

Departure

Departure

12/02/26

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

3 days
2 days
2 days
21days
10 days
2 days
7 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

7 days
49 days
0 days
11 days
13 days
3 days
8 days
9 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
5 days
2 days
29 days
1days
9 days
4 days
3 days
3 days

Terminates



EP60G ASIAN VISION

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)
Wallhamn 24/02/26 — 2 days
Bremerhaven 26/02/26 — 3 days
Antwerp 01/03/26 — 1days
Southampton 02/03/26 — 23 days
Reunion 25/03/26 — 10 days
Singapore 04/04/26 - 2 days
Jakarta 06/04/26 — 7 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 13/04/26 — 5 days
Shanghai 18/04/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 21/04/26 — 3 days
Pyeongtaek 24/04/26 — 3 days
Masan 27/04/26 — 0 days
Hong Kong 15/04/26 — Terminates

CLCOO9A CIELO ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)

Antwerp 08/02/26 — 3 days
Zeebrugge 11/02/26 - 13 days
Koper 24/02/26 — 33 days
Singapore 29/03/26 — 5 days
Hong Kong 03/04/26 - 2 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 05/04/26 — 4 days
Shanghai 09/04/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 12/04/26 — 2 days
Pyeongtaek 14/04/26 — 3 days
Toyohashi 17/04/26 — 2 days

Hitachi 19/04/26 — Terminates



CC1015S CMA CGM INDIANAPOLIS

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Zeebrugge
Southampton
Singapore
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Masan

Pyeongtaek

EP602 LAKE SHIRASAGI

Max weight: 0 tonnes | Max height: Om
Port

Wallhamn
Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Southampton
Huangpu (Xinsha)
Hong Kong
Keelung
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Toyohashi
Yokohama
Masan
Pyeongtaek

Singapore

Arrival

25/02/26

01/03/26

02/03/26

04/03/26

04/04/26

16/04/26

18/04/26

25/04/26

20/04/26

Arrival

21/01/26

19/01/26

24/01/26

26/01/26

05/03/26

09/03/26

11/03/26

13/03/26

17/03/26

21/03/26

23/03/26

25/03/26

27/03/26

26/02/26

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

4 days
1days
2 days
31days
12 days
2 days
7 days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
5 days
2 days
38 days
4 days
2 days
2 days
4 days
4 days
2 days
2 days
2 days
0 days

Terminates



LAHO18A LAKE HERMAN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Zeebrugge

Koper

Singapore
Taichung
Huangpu (Xinsha)
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Pyeongtaek
Toyohashi

Hitachi

TOUOOBA TOURMALINE ACE

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Zeebrugge

Koper

Singapore
Huangpu (Xinsha)
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Pyeongtaek
Toyohashi

Hitachi

6CS082 GLOVIS COSMOS

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 515m

Port

Bremerhaven

Hamburg

Antwerp

Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi

Hamad Port

Bahrain

Dammam

Kuwait

Pyeongtaek

Arrival

26/02/26

28/02/26

12/03/26

15/04/26

24/04/26

20/04/26

24/04/26

27/04/26

29/04/26

03/05/26

05/05/26

Arrival

13/02/26

27/02/26

08/04/26

13/04/26

17/04/26

21/04/26

22/04/26

25/04/26

27/04/26

Arrival

04/01/26

08/01/26

10/01/26

14/02/26

08/02/26

28/02/26

28/02/26

28/02/26

14/02/26

28/02/26

28/02/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

2 days
12 days
34 days
9 days
0 days
4 days
3 days
2 days
4 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

14 days
40 days
5 days
4 days
4 days
1days
3 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

4 days
2 days
35 days
0 days
20 days
0 days
0 days
0 days
14 days
0 days

Terminates



CCS011S CMA CGM SILVERSTONE

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Zeebrugge
Southampton
Singapore
Huangpu (Xinsha)
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Pyeongtaek

Masan

EP607 CADWELL

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Wallhamn
Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Southampton
Huangpu (Xinsha)
Keelung
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Pyeongtaek
Masan

Singapore

MCE111A MERCURY ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m
Port

Zeebrugge

Koper

Singapore
Taichung

Hong Kong
Huangpu (Xinsha)
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Pyeongtaek
Toyohashi

Hitachi

Arrival

23/01/26

17/01/26

29/01/26

25/01/26

01/03/26

07/03/26

13/03/26

18/03/26

20/03/26

23/03/26

Arrival

06/03/26

12/03/26

14/03/26

15/03/26

19/04/26

22/04/26

24/04/26

27/04/26

29/04/26

02/05/26

14/04/26

Arrival

06/03/26

18/03/26

21/04/26

02/05/26

25/04/26

26/04/26

01/05/26

04/05/26

06/05/26

13/05/26

15/05/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
12 days
0 days
35 days
6 days
6 days
5 days
2 days
3 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

6 days
2 days
1days
35 days
3 days
2 days
3 days
2 days
3 days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

12 days
34 days
11 days
0 days
1days
5 days
3 days
2 days
7 days
2 days

Terminates



UNHO02Z UNDINE HIGHWAY

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m
Port

Zeebrugge

Singapore

LLGO13A LAKE LUGU

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m
Port

Zeebrugge
Singapore
Taichung
Pyeongtaek
Toyohashi

Hitachi

GPT084 GLOVIS SPIRIT

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Southampton
Singapore
Huangpu (Xinsha)
Shanghai
Xingang (Tianjin)
Masan

Pyeongtaek

Arrival

09/03/26

18/04/26

Arrival

23/01/26

11/03/26

16/03/26

19/03/26

22/03/26

24/03/26

Arrival

13/03/26

16/03/26

19/03/26

22/04/26

27/04/26

30/04/26

03/05/26

12/05/26

07/05/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

40 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

47 days
5 days
3 days
3 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

3 days
3 days
34 days
5 days
3 days
3 days
9 days
0 days

Terminates



EPGO8 TITUS

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)

Wallhamn 18/03/26 — 0 days
Bremerhaven 16/03/26 — 4 days
Antwerp 20/03/26 — 2 days
Southampton 22/03/26 — 33 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 24/04/26 — 2 days
Hong Kong 26/04/26 - 3 days
Shanghai 29/04/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 02/05/26 — 4 days
Toyohashi 06/05/26 — 2 days
Yokohama 08/05/26 — 4 days
Pyeongtaek 12/05/26 — 3 days
Masan 15/05/26 — Terminates

PMEQ97A PRIME ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)

Zeebrugge 22/03/26 — 14 days
Koper 05/04/26 — 33 days
Singapore 08/05/26 - 15 days
Taichung 23/05/26 — 0 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 14/05/26 — 4 days
Shanghai 18/05/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 21/05/26 — 2 days
Pyeongtaek 23/05/26 — 9 days
Toyohashi 01/06/26 — 2 days
Hitachi 03/06/26 — Terminates

6IS071 GLOVIS SUN

Max weight: 200 tonnes | Max height: 515m

Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 29/03/26 — 0 days
Antwerp 24/03/26 — 38 days
Singapore 01/05/26 — 5 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 06/05/26 — 3 days
Shanghai 09/05/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 12/05/26 — 7 days
Masan 19/05/26 — 0 days

Pyeongtaek 14/05/26 — Terminates



EP603 MORNING LISA

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)
Wallhamn 25/03/26 — 2 days
Bremerhaven 27/03/26 — 2 days
Antwerp 29/03/26 — 2 days
Southampton 31/03/26 — 22 days
Reunion 22/04/26 — 9 days
Port Kelang 01/05/26 — 2 days
Singapore 03/05/26 — 2 days
Jakarta 05/05/26 — 8 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 13/05/26 — 3 days
Shanghai 16/05/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 19/05/26 — 3 days
Pyeongtaek 22/05/26 — Terminates

SNA122A SUNSHINE ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)

Zeebrugge 08/02/26 — 56 days
Singapore 05/04/26 — 5 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 10/04/26 — 4 days
Shanghai 14/04/26 — 4 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 18/04/26 — 2 days
Pyeongtaek 20/04/26 - 3 days
Toyohashi 23/04/26 — 2 days
Hitachi 25/04/26 — Terminates

EP610 MORNING CARA

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port Arrival Departure IR
(to next port)
Wallhamn 08/04/26 — 2 days
Bremerhaven 10/04/26 — 3 days
Antwerp 13/04/26 — 2 days
Southampton 15/04/26 — 33 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 18/05/26 — 1days
Hong Kong 19/05/26 — 3 days
Keelung 22/05/26 — 2 days
Shanghai 24/05/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 27/05/26 — 3 days
Pyeongtaek 30/05/26 - 2 days

Masan 01/06/26 — Terminates



EP611 NOCC PACIFIC

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 16/04/26 — 2 days
Wallhamn 18/04/26 — 2 days
Antwerp 20/04/26 — 2 days
Southampton 22/04/26 — 21days
Reunion 13/05/26 — 9 days
Port Kelang 22/05/26 — 2 days
Singapore 24/05/26 — 2 days
Jakarta 26/05/26 — 7 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 02/06/26 — 4 days
Shanghai 06/06/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 09/06/26 — 3 days
Pyeongtaek 12/06/26 - 3 days
Masan 15/06/26 — Terminates

EP612 MANON

Max weight: 125 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)

Wallhamn 24/04/26 — 2 days
Bremerhaven 26/04/26 — 3 days
Antwerp 29/04/26 — 2 days
Southampton 01/05/26 — 37 days
Huangpu (Xinsha) 07/06/26 — 4 days
Shanghai 11/06/26 — 3 days
Xingang (Tianjin) 14/06/26 — 5 days
Toyohashi 19/06/26 — 1days
Yokohama 20/06/26 — 4 days

Pyeongtaek 24/06/26 — Terminates



