

## GR2016Z GRAND LEGACY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	18/12/25	—	11 days
Bremerhaven	29/12/25	—	46 days
Taichung	13/02/26	—	10 days
Yokohama	23/02/26	—	0 days
Chiba	17/02/26	—	3 days
Toyohashi	20/02/26	—	1 days
Kobe	21/02/26	—	Terminates

## PLL120 PLEIADES LEADER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	20/02/26	20/02/26	44 days
Yokohama	05/04/26	05/04/26	0 days
Zeebrugge	28/02/26	—	24 days
Port Hueneme	24/03/26	—	Terminates

## EP604 GRAND URANUS

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 670m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	16/02/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	12/02/26	—	7 days
Antwerp	19/02/26	—	2 days
Southampton	21/02/26	—	28 days
Port Kelang	21/03/26	—	1 days
Singapore	22/03/26	—	3 days
Jakarta	25/03/26	—	7 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	01/04/26	—	3 days
Shanghai	04/04/26	—	4 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	08/04/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	10/04/26	—	5 days
Masan	15/04/26	—	Terminates

## EP605 DON QUIJOTE

Max weight: 125 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	17/02/26	—	4 days
Bremerhaven	21/02/26	—	2 days
Antwerp	23/02/26	—	2 days
Southampton	25/02/26	—	33 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	30/03/26	—	3 days
Keelung	02/04/26	—	2 days
Shanghai	04/04/26	—	4 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	08/04/26	—	4 days
Toyohashi	12/04/26	—	2 days
Yokohama	14/04/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	17/04/26	—	Terminates

## ELX045 ELEKTRA

Max weight: 125 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	21/12/25	—	2 days
Bremerhaven	23/12/25	—	3 days
Antwerp	26/12/25	—	2 days
Southampton	28/12/25	—	43 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	09/02/26	—	7 days
Shanghai	16/02/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	19/02/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	22/02/26	—	3 days
Masan	25/02/26	—	0 days
Keelung	13/02/26	—	0 days
Hong Kong	11/02/26	—	0 days
Port Kelang	30/01/26	—	2 days
Singapore	01/02/26	—	2 days
Jakarta	03/02/26	—	0 days
Reunion	20/01/26	—	Terminates

## EP603 MORNING CELLO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 515m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	26/01/26	—	3 days
Wallhamn	29/01/26	—	2 days
Antwerp	31/01/26	—	2 days
Southampton	02/02/26	—	21 days
Reunion	23/02/26	—	10 days
Singapore	05/03/26	—	2 days
Jakarta	07/03/26	—	7 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	14/03/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	18/03/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	21/03/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	24/03/26	—	2 days
Masan	26/03/26	—	Terminates

## CGM014S CMA CGM MONACO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	18/02/26	—	7 days
Southampton	25/02/26	—	49 days
Pyeongtaek	15/04/26	—	0 days
Antwerp	10/02/26	12/02/26	11 days
Emden	23/02/26	—	13 days
Baltimore	08/03/26	—	3 days
Brunswick	11/03/26	—	8 days
Manta	19/03/26	—	9 days
San Diego	28/03/26	—	Terminates

## EP601 MORNING CHARLOTTE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	11/01/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	09/01/26	—	5 days
Antwerp	14/01/26	—	2 days
Southampton	16/01/26	—	29 days
Port Kelang	14/02/26	—	1 days
Singapore	15/02/26	—	9 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	24/02/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	28/02/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	03/03/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	06/03/26	—	Terminates

## EP606 ASIAN VISION

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	24/02/26	—	2 days
Bremerhaven	26/02/26	—	3 days
Antwerp	01/03/26	—	1 days
Southampton	02/03/26	—	23 days
Reunion	25/03/26	—	10 days
Singapore	04/04/26	—	2 days
Jakarta	06/04/26	—	7 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	13/04/26	—	5 days
Shanghai	18/04/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	21/04/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	24/04/26	—	3 days
Masan	27/04/26	—	0 days
Hong Kong	15/04/26	—	Terminates

## CLC009A CIELO ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	08/02/26	—	3 days
Zeebrugge	11/02/26	—	13 days
Koper	24/02/26	—	33 days
Singapore	29/03/26	—	5 days
Hong Kong	03/04/26	—	2 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	05/04/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	09/04/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	12/04/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	14/04/26	—	3 days
Toyohashi	17/04/26	—	2 days
Hitachi	19/04/26	—	Terminates

## CCIO15S CMA CGM INDIANAPOLIS

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	25/02/26	—	4 days
Antwerp	01/03/26	—	1 days
Zeebrugge	02/03/26	—	2 days
Southampton	04/03/26	—	31 days
Singapore	04/04/26	—	12 days
Shanghai	16/04/26	—	2 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	18/04/26	—	7 days
Masan	25/04/26	—	0 days
Pyeongtaek	20/04/26	—	Terminates

## EP602 LAKE SHIRASAGI

Max weight: 0 tonnes | Max height: 0m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	21/01/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	19/01/26	—	5 days
Antwerp	24/01/26	—	2 days
Southampton	26/01/26	—	38 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	05/03/26	—	4 days
Hong Kong	09/03/26	—	2 days
Keelung	11/03/26	—	2 days
Shanghai	13/03/26	—	4 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	17/03/26	—	4 days
Toyohashi	21/03/26	—	2 days
Yokohama	23/03/26	—	2 days
Masan	25/03/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	27/03/26	—	0 days
Singapore	26/02/26	—	Terminates

## LAHO18A LAKE HERMAN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	26/02/26	—	2 days
Zeebrugge	28/02/26	—	12 days
Koper	12/03/26	—	34 days
Singapore	15/04/26	—	9 days
Taichung	24/04/26	—	0 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	20/04/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	24/04/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	27/04/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	29/04/26	—	4 days
Toyohashi	03/05/26	—	2 days
Hitachi	05/05/26	—	Terminates

## TOU008A TOURMALINE ACE

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	13/02/26	—	14 days
Koper	27/02/26	—	40 days
Singapore	08/04/26	—	5 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	13/04/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	17/04/26	—	4 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	21/04/26	—	1 days
Pyeongtaek	22/04/26	—	3 days
Toyohashi	25/04/26	—	2 days
Hitachi	27/04/26	—	Terminates

## GCS082 GLOVIS COSMOS

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 515m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	04/01/26	—	4 days
Hamburg	08/01/26	—	2 days
Antwerp	10/01/26	—	35 days
Sohar	14/02/26	—	0 days
Jebel Ali	08/02/26	—	20 days
Abu Dhabi	28/02/26	—	0 days
Hamad Port	28/02/26	—	0 days
Bahrain	28/02/26	—	0 days
Dammam	14/02/26	—	14 days
Kuwait	28/02/26	—	0 days
Pyeongtaek	28/02/26	—	Terminates

## CCSO11S CMA CGM SILVERSTONE

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	23/01/26	—	0 days
Antwerp	17/01/26	—	12 days
Zeebrugge	29/01/26	—	0 days
Southampton	25/01/26	—	35 days
Singapore	01/03/26	—	6 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	07/03/26	—	6 days
Shanghai	13/03/26	—	5 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	18/03/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	20/03/26	—	3 days
Masan	23/03/26	—	Terminates

## EP607 CADWELL

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	06/03/26	—	6 days
Bremerhaven	12/03/26	—	2 days
Antwerp	14/03/26	—	1 days
Southampton	15/03/26	—	35 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	19/04/26	—	3 days
Keelung	22/04/26	—	2 days
Shanghai	24/04/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	27/04/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	29/04/26	—	3 days
Masan	02/05/26	—	0 days
Singapore	14/04/26	—	Terminates

## MCE111A MERCURY ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	06/03/26	—	12 days
Koper	18/03/26	—	34 days
Singapore	21/04/26	—	11 days
Taichung	02/05/26	—	0 days
Hong Kong	25/04/26	—	1 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	26/04/26	—	5 days
Shanghai	01/05/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	04/05/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	06/05/26	—	7 days
Toyohashi	13/05/26	—	2 days
Hitachi	15/05/26	—	Terminates

## UNH002Z UNDINE HIGHWAY

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	09/03/26	—	40 days
Singapore	18/04/26	—	Terminates

## LLG013A LAKE LUGU

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	23/01/26	—	47 days
Singapore	11/03/26	—	5 days
Taichung	16/03/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	19/03/26	—	3 days
Toyohashi	22/03/26	—	2 days
Hitachi	24/03/26	—	Terminates

## GPT084 GLOVIS SPIRIT

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	13/03/26	—	3 days
Antwerp	16/03/26	—	3 days
Southampton	19/03/26	—	34 days
Singapore	22/04/26	—	5 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	27/04/26	—	3 days
Shanghai	30/04/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	03/05/26	—	9 days
Masan	12/05/26	—	0 days
Pyeongtaek	07/05/26	—	Terminates

## EP608 TITUS

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	18/03/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	16/03/26	—	4 days
Antwerp	20/03/26	—	2 days
Southampton	22/03/26	—	33 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	24/04/26	—	2 days
Hong Kong	26/04/26	—	3 days
Shanghai	29/04/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	02/05/26	—	4 days
Toyohashi	06/05/26	—	2 days
Yokohama	08/05/26	—	4 days
Pyeongtaek	12/05/26	—	3 days
Masan	15/05/26	—	Terminates

## PME097A PRIME ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	22/03/26	—	14 days
Koper	05/04/26	—	33 days
Singapore	08/05/26	—	15 days
Taichung	23/05/26	—	0 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	14/05/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	18/05/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	21/05/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	23/05/26	—	9 days
Toyohashi	01/06/26	—	2 days
Hitachi	03/06/26	—	Terminates

## GIS071 GLOVIS SUN

Max weight: 200 tonnes | Max height: 515m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	29/03/26	—	0 days
Antwerp	24/03/26	—	38 days
Singapore	01/05/26	—	5 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	06/05/26	—	3 days
Shanghai	09/05/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	12/05/26	—	7 days
Masan	19/05/26	—	0 days
Pyeongtaek	14/05/26	—	Terminates

## EP609 MORNING LISA

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	25/03/26	—	2 days
Bremerhaven	27/03/26	—	2 days
Antwerp	29/03/26	—	2 days
Southampton	31/03/26	—	22 days
Reunion	22/04/26	—	9 days
Port Kelang	01/05/26	—	2 days
Singapore	03/05/26	—	2 days
Jakarta	05/05/26	—	8 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	13/05/26	—	3 days
Shanghai	16/05/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	19/05/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	22/05/26	—	Terminates

## SNA 122A SUNSHINE ACE

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	08/02/26	—	56 days
Singapore	05/04/26	—	5 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	10/04/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	14/04/26	—	4 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	18/04/26	—	2 days
Pyeongtaek	20/04/26	—	3 days
Toyohashi	23/04/26	—	2 days
Hitachi	25/04/26	—	Terminates

## EP610 MORNING CARA

Max weight: 100 tonnes | Max height: 510m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	08/04/26	—	2 days
Bremerhaven	10/04/26	—	3 days
Antwerp	13/04/26	—	2 days
Southampton	15/04/26	—	33 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	18/05/26	—	1 days
Hong Kong	19/05/26	—	3 days
Keelung	22/05/26	—	2 days
Shanghai	24/05/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	27/05/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	30/05/26	—	2 days
Masan	01/06/26	—	Terminates

## EP611 NOCC PACIFIC

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	16/04/26	—	2 days
Wallhamn	18/04/26	—	2 days
Antwerp	20/04/26	—	2 days
Southampton	22/04/26	—	21 days
Reunion	13/05/26	—	9 days
Port Kelang	22/05/26	—	2 days
Singapore	24/05/26	—	2 days
Jakarta	26/05/26	—	7 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	02/06/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	06/06/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	09/06/26	—	3 days
Pyeongtaek	12/06/26	—	3 days
Masan	15/06/26	—	Terminates

## EP612 MANON

Max weight: 125 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Wallhamn	24/04/26	—	2 days
Bremerhaven	26/04/26	—	3 days
Antwerp	29/04/26	—	2 days
Southampton	01/05/26	—	37 days
Huangpu (Xinsha)	07/06/26	—	4 days
Shanghai	11/06/26	—	3 days
Xingang (Tianjin)	14/06/26	—	5 days
Toyohashi	19/06/26	—	1 days
Yokohama	20/06/26	—	4 days
Pyeongtaek	24/06/26	—	Terminates